General Contractor Change Order History
Douglas N Higgins Inc
3390 Travis Pointe Rd Suite A

Ann Arbor, Ml 48108

Date Project Name Purchase Order | Original PO Value | Change Order Type | Amount Detail
11/15/18 ADA Sidewalks P088273 $74,140.68 Increase 24,379.25 Whitehead St
11/15/18 Mill & Pave P088321 $166,622.40 Increase 50,548.01 Whitehead St

Total Contractor Purchas Orders 27
Open 1
Closed 26

*This historical report reflects all change orders originated after October 1, 2016




