
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Ratifying pursuant to Section 2-797(2) of the Code of Ordinances the attached
Change Order No. 1 to Work Order #23 under the City's Right-of-Way Improvement
Contract with DN Higgins, Inc. in a total amount not to exceed $50,548.01 for
additional asphalt and pavement markings in the Cross Section of Whitehead Street
from South Street to Truman Avenue; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers.

File #: 19-3945, Version: 5

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

